

PARTS CODE

| | | | | | | | |
|---------|---|----------|--|------------|---|----------|---|
| 110002 | Roundhead screw M3 x8 (10) | 120009 | Ball bearing 5 x 6 (4) | 210662 | MRX Carbon rear damper stay | 310103 | Arm shaft 2 x 26 (2) |
| 110004 | Roundhead screw M2 x4 (6) | 120005 | Ball bearing 3 x 5 (4) | 210653 | MRX Carbon front upper deck R / L | 310106BK | Spring retainer block (2) |
| 110005 | Countersunk screw M3 x8 (10) | 120007 | Ball bearing 8 x 14 (2) | 210654 | MRX Carbon rear upper deck R / L | 310123 | Drive shaft |
| 110013 | E-clip 2.0 (10) | 120013 | Ball bearing 4 x 8 x 3 (2) | 210655-1BK | MRX Alum. gearbox A/B | 310124 | Main shaft |
| 110016 | Flange nut M4 (4) | 120018 | Ball bearing 4 x 10 x 4 (2) | 210656-1BK | MRX Alum. gearbox C | 310125 | Bowl gear shaft |
| 110017 | Shaft 2 x 9.8 (10) | 120025 | Ball bearing 5 x 10 x 2.5 (2) | 210657BK | MRX Motor mount | 710001 | MST-PVC Blocker (4) |
| 110024 | Countersunk screw M3 x8 (10) | 130021 | Sponge 5.5 x 2 (10) | 210658-1BK | MRX Upper deck fixed mount | 810009BK | 鋁合金強化彈簧墊片 3 x 16 (黑) (2) |
| 110026 | Roundhead screw M3 x 10 (10) | 130024 | Bevel gear diff O-ring (5) | 210670 | MRX GT lightweight flexible carbon deck 2.5 | 810009BK | Alum. reinforced lumboude 3x26 (black) (2) |
| 110029 | Roundhead screw M3 x 12 (6) | 130025 | O-ring P4 (red) (5) | 210653 | Reinforced bevel diff. assembly | 810013BK | Alum. reinforced lumboude 3x44 (black) (2) |
| 110032S | Cap screw M1.6 x 4 (10) | 130038 | Low pressure damper seal (4) | 230041 | Wheel hubs w/disc snaps (large) | 810029 | Steel reinforced lumboude 3 x 26 (2) |
| 110043 | Countersunk screw M3 x 12 (10) | 130040 | O ring 12 x 1 (4) | 230058 | Steering arm set | 820017 | Spacer 4 x 8 x 0.3 (6) |
| 110045 | Roundhead screw M2 x 8 (partial thread) (5) | 130059 | High smooth damper O ring P8 (white) (10) | 230062 | Front arm set | 820020 | Spacer 5 x 7 x 0.3 (6) |
| 110046 | Shaft 2 x 9.8 (8) | 210031 | Reinforced adjuster set 5.8 x 25 | 230036 | Front head set | 820024 | Spacer 10 x 12 x 0.3 (8) |
| 110047 | Spacer 3 x 8 x 0.5 (6) | 210035 | Bevel gear set 40-13 | 230096 | Front wheel hubs | 820027BK | Alum. spacer 3 x 5.5 x 2.0 (black) (5) |
| 110052 | Countersunk screw M3 x 10 (10) | 210047 | Reinforced adjuster set 4.8 x 16 (5) | 230037 | 4.8 Rod ends set (M/S) | 820029BK | Alum. spacer 3 x 5.5 x 3.0 (black) (5) |
| 110056 | Set screw M3 x 12 (6) | 210053 | Diff. gear set | 230097 | Shaft bush & spacer set | 820030 | Cross pint (2) |
| 110058 | Tapping countersunk screw 2 x 8 (8) | 210080 | FXR Reduction gear set | 230096 | MB Rear wheel hubs | 820063BK | Suspension mount spacer 0.5mm (4) (black) |
| 110059 | Shaft 1.5 x 7.8 (6) | 210151 | Damper cylinder | 230097 | MB Rear lower arm | 820049BK | Wheel hub spacer 1.0 (black) (4) |
| 110060 | Set screw M3 x 2.5 (10) | 210151 | Ball connector nut 4.8 (4) | 230140 | Adjustable damper ball connector & end adjuster (2) | 820084YV | 5.8 Ball end bush (white) |
| 110061 | Roundhead screw M2 x 4 (8) | 210225 | Piston spacer set | 230145 | Quick-release battery mount | 820068BK | Adjustable alum. suspension mount (+1.5-+3.0) (black) |
| 110063 | Roundhead screw M2 x 8 (6) | 210271 | Bevel gear diff joint set | 230146 | Front bumper support | 820071 | Machined piston 3 x 1.0 (4) |
| 110065 | Roundhead screw M2.5 x 12 (8) | 210267 | XXX Reinforced gear diff. case set | 230147 | MRX Reduction gear set | 820075 | R-clip 5.0 (10) |
| 110070 | E-clip 3.0 (10) | 210304 | Steel CVD universal shaft 40 (40°) (2) | 230158 | MRX rear damper stay & brace | 820095 | AFM ZWD side (2) |
| 110071 | Shaft 1.8 x 9 (10) | 210321 | Suspension balls 2.5 x 5 (8) | 310001 | Ball connector 4.8 x 4.5 (5) | 820103 | 31mm Hard coil spring set (8) |
| 110073 | Countersunk screw M3 x 16 (6) | 210344 | Ball connector nut L 4.8 (4) | 310003BK | Cylinder cap (black) (2) | 820104 | 31mm Soft coil spring set (8) |
| 110081 | Countersunk screw M3 x 14 (6) | 210381 | Car body post set | 310006BK | Rod guide cap (black) (2) | 820122BK | Alum. hex wheel hubs 5mm (black) (4) |
| 110086 | Roundhead screw M3 x 16 (6) | 210610CR | Enlarged brake oilpans (rod) (4) | 310008 | Pistonrod (8) | 820126 | NS High-Torque servo saver |
| 110091 | Cap screw M3 x 40 (6) | 210586 | Alum. post M3x13 (black) (2) | 310036 | Lower arm shaft 2.6 x 22 & 25 (each one pair) | 820129BK | Alum. suspension mount (-2.0) (black) |
| 110101 | Countersunk screw M3 x 20 (6) | 210560 | RMX 2.0 Carbon front damper stay 3.6 | 310039 | Spacer 4 x 14 x 0.1 (6) | 820147 | Adjustable shock upper end (4) |
| 110109 | Countersunk screw M2.5 x 12 (8) | 210565 | Post 11.5 (2) | 310040 | Spacer 2.5 x 9 x 0.1 (8) | 820151 | Machined shock absorber piston 6 x 0.8 (4) |
| 110122 | Cap screw M2 x 10 (6) | 210625 | Ball connector L 5.8 x 6 (4) | 310046 | Arm shaft 2.5 x 46 (4) | 820152 | PVC Deck protective film |
| 120001 | Ball bearing 10 x 15 (4) | 210654BK | RMX alum. adj. front connect mount v.2 (black) | 310056 | Wheel axle (2) | | |
| 120002 | Ball bearing 5 x 10 (4) | 210659 | KMW carbon front connector | | | | |

零件目錄

| | | | | | | | |
|---------|--------------------------|----------|---------------------------|------------|--------------------------|----------|---------------------------|
| 110002 | 六角圓頭螺絲 M3 x 8 (10) | 120009 | 球珠 5 x 6 (4) | 210662 | MRX 碳纖維後避震器 | 310106BK | 避震彈簧器 (黑) (2) |
| 110004 | 六角半圓頭螺絲 M2 x 4 (6) | 120005 | 球珠 3 x 5 (4) | 210653 | MRX 碳纖維前上彈簧 R / L | 310123 | 驅動軸 |
| 110005 | 六角沉頭螺絲 M3 x 8 (10) | 120007 | 球珠 8 x 14 (2) | 210654 | MRX 碳纖維後上彈簧 R / L | 310124 | 主軸 |
| 110013 | E夾 2.0 (10) | 120013 | 球珠 4 x 8 x 3 (2) | 210655-1BK | MRX 鋁合金齒箱 A/B | 310125 | 傘齒輪 |
| 110016 | 乙形螺帽 M4 (4) | 120018 | 球珠 4 x 10 x 4 (2) | 210656-1BK | MRX 鋁合金齒箱 C | 710001 | MST-PVC 1.5 (4) |
| 110017 | 連桿 2 x 9.8 (10) | 120025 | 球珠 5 x 10 x 2.5 (2) | 210657BK | MRX 引擎蓋 | 810009BK | 鋁合金強化彈簧墊片 3 x 16 (黑) (2) |
| 110024 | 六角沉頭螺絲 M3 x 8 (10) | 130021 | 泡棉 5.5 x 2 (10) | 210658-1BK | MRX 二級制彈簧 | 810009BK | 鋁合金強化彈簧墊片 3 x 26 (黑) (2) |
| 110026 | 六角半圓頭螺絲 M3 x 10 (10) | 130024 | 合金O型圈 (5) | 210670 | MRX GT 輕量化靈活碳纖維車殼 2.5 | 810013BK | 鋁合金強化彈簧墊片 3 x 44 (黑) (2) |
| 110029 | 六角半圓頭螺絲 M3 x 12 (6) | 130025 | O型圈 P4 (紅) (5) | 210653 | 強化彈簧總成 | 810029 | 鋼板強化彈簧墊片 3 x 26 (2) |
| 110032S | 六角半圓頭螺絲 M1.6 x 4 (10) | 130038 | 前下避震器油封 (4) | 230041 | 鋼板彈簧墊片 (11 x 5) | 820017 | 墊片 4 x 8 x 0.3 (6) |
| 110043 | 六角沉頭螺絲 M3 x 12 (10) | 130040 | O型圈 12 x 1 (4) | 230058 | 避震器管 | 820020 | 墊片 5 x 7 x 0.3 (6) |
| 110045 | 六角半圓頭螺絲 M2 x 8 (半牙) (5) | 130059 | 高彈力光滑避震器 O 型圈 P8 (白) (10) | 230062 | 前避震器 | 820024 | 墊片 10 x 12 x 0.3 (8) |
| 110046 | 連桿 2 x 9.8 (8) | 210031 | 強化拉桿彈簧組 5.8 x 25 | 230036 | 前彈簧座 | 820027BK | 鋁墊片 3 x 5.5 x 2.0 (黑) (5) |
| 110047 | 墊片 3 x 8 x 0.5 (6) | 210035 | 齒輪 40-13 | 230096 | 鋼板彈簧 | 820029BK | 鋁墊片 3 x 5.5 x 3.0 (黑) (5) |
| 110052 | 六角沉頭螺絲 M3 x 10 (10) | 210047 | 強化拉桿彈簧 4.8 x 16 (5) | 230037 | 4.8 拉桿彈簧 (M/S) | 820030 | 連動桿 (2) |
| 110056 | 六角半圓頭螺絲 M3 x 12 (6) | 210053 | 半級彈簧組 | 230096 | 避震器片座 | 820063BK | 彈簧彈簧片 0.5mm (4) (黑) |
| 110058 | 六角半圓頭螺絲 M2 x 8 (6) | 210080 | FXR 減速齒輪 | 230097 | MB 後輪軸心 | 820049BK | 輪軸墊片 1.0 (黑) (4) |
| 110059 | 連桿 1.5 x 7.8 (6) | 210151 | 避震器油封 | 230037 | MB 後下彈簧 | 820054YV | 5.8 避震器油封 (白) |
| 110060 | 六角半圓頭螺絲 M3 x 2.5 (10) | 210151 | 球珠連接器 4.8 (4) | 230140 | 彈簧彈簧器上、下彈簧及下彈簧彈簧 (2) | 820068BK | 可調整彈簧彈簧器 (+1.5-+3.0) (黑) |
| 110061 | 六角半圓頭螺絲 M2 x 4 (8) | 210225 | 避震器彈簧片 | 230145 | 彈簧彈簧器 | 820071 | 切特尼彈簧器 3 x 1.0 (4) |
| 110063 | 六角半圓頭螺絲 M2 x 8 (6) | 210271 | 合金彈簧片 | 230146 | 鋼板彈簧 | 820075 | R夾 5.0 (10) |
| 110065 | 六角沉頭螺絲 M2.5 x 12 (8) | 210267 | XXX 強化式避震器彈簧 | 230147 | MRX 彈簧C | 820095 | AFM 二級彈簧 (2) |
| 110070 | E夾 3.0 (10) | 210304 | 鋼板 CVD 彈簧軸 40 (40°) (2) | 230158 | MRX 後避震器 & 彈簧器 | 820103 | 31mm 硬彈簧彈簧器 (8) |
| 110071 | 連桿 1.8 x 9 (10) | 210321 | 彈簧彈簧 2.5 x 5 (8) | 310001 | 六角彈簧 4.8 x 4.5 (5) | 820104 | 31mm 軟彈簧彈簧器 (8) |
| 110073 | 六角沉頭螺絲 M3 x 16 (6) | 210344 | 球珠彈簧 L 4.8 (4) | 310003BK | 彈簧彈簧 (黑) (2) | 820122BK | 鋁合金六角彈簧 5mm (黑) (4) |
| 110081 | 六角沉頭螺絲 M3 x 14 (6) | 210381 | 彈簧彈簧 | 310006BK | 彈簧彈簧 (黑) (2) | 820126 | NS 彈簧彈簧彈簧器 |
| 110086 | 六角半圓頭螺絲 M3 x 16 (6) | 210610CR | 加大避震器油封 (2) (4) | 310008 | 彈簧彈簧 (4) | 820129BK | 鋁合金彈簧彈簧 (-2.0) (黑) |
| 110091 | 六角半圓頭螺絲 M3 x 40 (半牙) (6) | 210586 | 鋁合金彈簧 M3x13 (黑) (2) | 310035 | 彈簧彈簧 2.6 x 22 & 25 (各一對) | 820147 | 彈簧彈簧彈簧器 (4) |
| 110101 | 六角沉頭螺絲 M3 x 20 (6) | 210560 | RMX 2.0 碳纖維前避震器 3.6 | 310039 | 墊片 4 x 14 x 0.1 (6) | 820151 | 切特尼彈簧器 6 x 0.8 (4) |
| 110109 | 六角沉頭螺絲 M2.5 x 12 (8) | 210565 | 彈簧 11.5 (2) | 310040 | 墊片 2.5 x 9 x 0.1 (8) | 820152 | PVC 彈簧彈簧器 |
| 110122 | 六角半圓頭螺絲 M2 x 10 (6) | 210625 | 球珠彈簧 L 5.8 x 6 (4) | 310046 | 彈簧彈簧 2.5 x 46 (6) | | |
| 120001 | 球珠 10 x 15 (4) | 210654BK | RMX 鋁合金彈簧彈簧彈簧彈簧 v.2 (黑) | 310036 | 彈簧彈簧 (2) | | |
| 120002 | 球珠 5 x 10 (4) | 210659 | KMW 碳纖維彈簧彈簧 | 310103 | 彈簧彈簧 2 x 26 (2) | | |